Special District

Eastern Municipal Water District
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Marin Municipal Water District

Otay Water District

Padre Dam Municipal Water District
Las Virgenes Municipal Water District
Western Municipal Water District
Valley Center Municipal Water District
Calleguas Municipal Water District
Olivenhain Municipal Water District
Casitas Municipal Water District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water District
Rainbow Municipal Water District
West Basin Municipal Water District

Ramona Municipal Water District

Municipal Water District of Orange County

Three Valleys Municipal Water District

San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District

Central Basin Municipal Water District

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District

Rincon Del Diablo Municipal Water District

Yuima Municipal Water District

Big Bear Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District
North of the River Municipal Water District

Foothill Municipal Water District

San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District

Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District
Hidden Valley Municipal Water District
Golden Valley Municipal Water District

County Employees

Riverside

San Bernardino
Marin

San Diego

San Diego

Los Angeles
Riverside

San Diego
Ventura

San Diego
Ventura
Riverside

San Diego

Los Angeles
San Diego
Orange

Los Angeles
San Bernardino
Los Angeles
Humboldt

San Diego

San Diego

San Bernardino
Los Angeles
Kern

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Riverside
Ventura

Los Angeles

690
334
281
171
195
136
145
81
68
87
182
75
64
52
61
50
29
23
25
39
25
17
30
17
14
15
11

Total Wages

$48,390,777
$27,031,566
$22,628,449
$12,706,198
$11,971,614
$10,777,328
$10,667,185
$5,942,337
$5,882,400
$5,831,083
$4,484,422
$4,470,529
$4,322,840
$3,711,537
$3,671,597
$3,012,706
$2,336,754
$2,127,610
$1,802,019
$1,566,549
$1,530,352
$1,146,290
$871,175
$842,951
$729,724
$692,910
$655,433
$116,394
$4,308

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,292,338
$6,841,179
$4,025,291
$2,757,386
$755,798
$2,595,427
$2,443,260
$1,215,908
$1,195,264
$1,513,580
$880,454
$892,537
$1,099,364
$933,992
$889,354
$539,560
$398,156
$428,704
$504,181
$131,424
$449,942
$213,658
$239,856
$289,333
$270,264
$166,451
$253,750
$48,230
$0

$0



Huntington Municipal Water District
Mootamai Municipal Water District
Pauma Municipal Water District
Questhaven Municipal Water District

San Luis Rey Municipal Water District

Los Angeles
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



