Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Eastern Municipal Water District	Riverside	690	\$48,390,777	\$12,292,338
Inland Empire Utilities Agency	San Bernardino	334	\$27,031,566	\$6,841,179
Marin Municipal Water District	Marin	281	\$22,628,449	\$4,025,291
Otay Water District	San Diego	171	\$12,706,198	\$2,757,386
Padre Dam Municipal Water District	San Diego	195	\$11,971,614	\$755,798
Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	136	\$10,777,328	\$2,595,427
Western Municipal Water District	Riverside	145	\$10,667,185	\$2,443,260
Valley Center Municipal Water District	San Diego	81	\$5,942,337	\$1,215,908
Calleguas Municipal Water District	Ventura	68	\$5,882,400	\$1,195,264
Olivenhain Municipal Water District	San Diego	87	\$5,831,083	\$1,513,580
Casitas Municipal Water District	Ventura	182	\$4,484,422	\$880,454
Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Riverside	75	\$4,470,529	\$892,537
Rainbow Municipal Water District	San Diego	64	\$4,322,840	\$1,099,364
West Basin Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	52	\$3,711,537	\$933,992
Ramona Municipal Water District	San Diego	61	\$3,671,597	\$889,354
Municipal Water District of Orange County	Orange	50	\$3,012,706	\$539,560
Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	29	\$2,336,754	\$398,156
San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	San Bernardino	23	\$2,127,610	\$428,704
Central Basin Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	25	\$1,802,019	\$504,181
Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District	Humboldt	39	\$1,566,549	\$131,424
Rincon Del Diablo Municipal Water District	San Diego	25	\$1,530,352	\$449,942
Yuima Municipal Water District	San Diego	17	\$1,146,290	\$213,658
Big Bear Municipal Water District	San Bernardino	30	\$871,175	\$239,856
Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	17	\$842,951	\$289,333
North of the River Municipal Water District	Kern	14	\$729,724	\$270,264
Foothill Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	15	\$692,910	\$166,451
San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	11	\$655,433	\$253,750
Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Riverside	5	\$116,394	\$48,230
Hidden Valley Municipal Water District	Ventura	6	\$4,308	\$0
Golden Valley Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0

Huntington Municipal Water District	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
Mootamai Municipal Water District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
Pauma Municipal Water District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0
Questhaven Municipal Water District	San Diego	11	\$0	\$0
San Luis Rey Municipal Water District	San Diego	5	\$0	\$0